
AWANA Calendar 2023-24 (updated 1/27/2024)

Night # Day Date Event Note
Wed 9/13/2023 Five Days of Prayer No AWANA

1 Wed 9/20/2023 Opening Night
2 Wed 9/27/2023
3 Wed 10/4/2023 Pastor Appreciation Night
4 Wed 10/11/2023
5 Wed 10/18/2023 Parents Night
6 Wed 10/25/2023

Tue 10/31/2023 Trunk or Treat
7 Wed 11/1/2023 Food Drive
8 Wed 11/8/2023 Food Drive
9 Wed 11/15/2023 Food Drive

Wed 11/22/2023 Thanksgiving Week No AWANA
10 Wed 11/29/2023

Wed 12/6/2023 Five Days of Prayer No AWANA
11 Wed 12/13/2023 AWANA Store Night

Wed 12/20/2023 Christmas Week No AWANA
Wed 12/27/2023 New Year's Week No AWANA

12 Wed 1/3/2024
13 Wed 1/10/2024
14 Wed 1/17/2024 Cancelled - Ice Storm
15 Wed 1/24/2024 Neon Night
16 Wed 1/31/2024
17 Wed 2/7/2024

Wed 2/14/2024 Five Days of Prayer / Valentine's Day No AWANA
18 Wed 2/21/2024
19 Wed 2/28/2024
20 Wed 3/6/2024 Track Trial Night

Sat 3/9/2024 AWANA Grand Prix
21 Wed 3/13/2024

Wed 3/20/2024 Five Days of Prayer No AWANA
Sat 3/23/2024 AWANA Games & Sparks-A-Rama in Vancouver, WA

Wed 3/27/2024 Spring Break No AWANA
Sun 3/31/2024 Resurrection Day - He Is Risen!

22 Wed 4/3/2024
23 Wed 4/10/2024 CopyCat Night (Dress like a parent or each other)
24 Wed 4/17/2024
25 Wed 4/24/2024 Potato Pet Night
26 Wed 5/1/2024
27 Wed 5/8/2024 AWANA Store Night

Wed 5/15/2024 Awards Night No Games
Wed 5/22/2024 Volunteers Appreciation Dinner - Adult & Student Leaders & their Families Only


